TREATED AS A ONE SINGLE 2BHK FLATI IN ALL CORRESPONDENCES) 

East    :  Common Corridor 

West   :  Setback Open space 

North  : Lift, Open Duct & Flat No. 505 & 506 

South  : Lift, Open Duct & Flat No. 501 & 502 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF ANY) NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs.22,88,000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh Eighty Eight 

Thousand Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.) 
Rs.2,28,800/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) through DD/PO in 
Favor of ‘Axis bank ltd.’ payable at  Andhra Pradesh 

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 10,000/- (Rs Ten Thousand only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR 
SUBMISSION OF BIDS / TENDER 
WITH EMD 

Till 12.01.2026 latest by 05:00 P.M. at Axis Bank